
Alexander	Held	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
Å	indlera	saraksts https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C5%A1indlera-saraksts-483941/actors
SakÄ​ve https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sak%C4%81ve-152857/actors
Trauksme	Kobrai	11	â€”	LielceÄ¼a
policija

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trauksme-kobrai-11-%E2%80%94-
lielce%C4%BCa-policija-156155/actors

The	Baader	Meinhof	Complex https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-baader-meinhof-complex-166696/actors
Der	Schuh	des	Manitu https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-schuh-des-manitu-518765/actors
Pope	Joan https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pope-joan-702263/actors
Before	the	Fall https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/before-the-fall-819084/actors
My	Blind	Date	With	Life https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-blind-date-with-life-28100158/actors

Sophie	Scholl	â€“	The	Final	Days https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sophie-scholl-%E2%80%93-the-final-days-
311626/actors

Tannbach https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tannbach-18715201/actors

Die	Geschichte	vom	Brandner	Kaspar https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-geschichte-vom-brandner-kaspar-1212947/actors
Nanga	Parbat https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nanga-parbat-329340/actors

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/87407256/actors
Wolffs	Revier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wolffs-revier-566440/actors
Strange	Gardens https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/strange-gardens-3049089/actors
Sanctuary https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sanctuary-20899570/actors
Maria	Mafiosi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/maria-mafiosi-30132086/actors
4	Days	in	May https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/4-days-in-may-4031569/actors
Augustine:	The	Decline	of	the	Roman
Empire

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/augustine%3A-the-decline-of-the-roman-
empire-3727486/actors

Tatort:	Der	traurige	KÃ¶nig https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-der-traurige-k%C3%B6nig-
2395832/actors

Die	Unterirdischen https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-unterirdischen-66442450/actors
Die	Gustloff https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-gustloff-1213225/actors
Ausnahmezustand https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ausnahmezustand-98961299/actors
Der	Letzte	seiner	Art https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-letzte-seiner-art-104695191/actors

Auf	der	StraÃŸe,	nachts,	allein https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/auf-der-stra%C3%9Fe%2C-nachts%2C-allein-
42305111/actors

Tatort:	Schneefieber https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-schneefieber-19594606/actors
Vision	â€“	From	the	Life	of	Hildegard
von	Bingen

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vision-%E2%80%93-from-the-life-of-hildegard-
von-bingen-329108/actors

Wholetrain https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wholetrain-871180/actors
Die	ganze	Stadt	ein	Depp https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-ganze-stadt-ein-depp-56152740/actors

Stralsund:	Kein	Weg	zurÃ¼ck https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stralsund%3A-kein-weg-zur%C3%BCck-
57940701/actors

Einer	der's	geschafft	hat https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/einer-der%27s-geschafft-hat-42305110/actors
The	Girl	with	Nine	Wigs https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-girl-with-nine-wigs-14544900/actors
Freier	Fall https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/freier-fall-57924102/actors
A	Minute's	Silence https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-minute%27s-silence-27655130/actors
Die	Seelen	im	Feuer https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-seelen-im-feuer-90064830/actors

TÃ¶dliches	Versprechen https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/t%C3%B6dliches-versprechen-
57940688/actors

Die	HÃ¶lle	bin	ich https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-h%C3%B6lle-bin-ich-42299814/actors
Life	Actually https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-actually-1171721/actors
Tatort:	Der	doppelte	Lott https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-der-doppelte-lott-15090198/actors
100	Pro https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/100-pro-16830223/actors
Friends	of	Friends https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/friends-of-friends-1212758/actors
Im	Netz https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/im-netz-14912123/actors

Tatort:	HeiÃŸer	Schnee https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-hei%C3%9Fer-schnee-
16004425/actors

Tatort:	Norbert https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-norbert-2395978/actors

Tatort:	Mord	in	der	ersten	Liga https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-mord-in-der-ersten-liga-
2395962/actors

Tatort:	Rache-Engel https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-rache-engel-19800059/actors
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Tatort:	Der	Traum	von	der	Au https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-der-traum-von-der-au-
1270254/actors

Die	Musterknaben https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-musterknaben-47501196/actors
Tatort:	GroÃŸe	Liebe https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-gro%C3%9Fe-liebe-2395875/actors
Tatort:	Revanche https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tatort%3A-revanche-23540832/actors
Die	Fahnderin https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/die-fahnderin-99302363/actors

Was	vom	Leben	Ã¼brig	bleibt https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/was-vom-leben-%C3%BCbrig-bleibt-
84361864/actors

The	Wave https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wave-157973/actors
Das	sechste	Streichholz https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/das-sechste-streichholz-115609020/actors

Leben	und	Sterben	in	Schwabing https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/leben-und-sterben-in-schwabing-
63066046/actors

Wir	sind	die	Neuen https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wir-sind-die-neuen-42299808/actors
https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/136768675/actors

Lohmanns	innerer	Frieden https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lohmanns-innerer-frieden-115796774/actors
Crash	Point:	Berlin https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crash-point%3A-berlin-478791/actors
Vergeltung https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vergeltung-57940699/actors
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